
District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates

in the November 6, 2018 General Election

Delegate to the House of Representatives from the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

John Cheeks IND Virgil J. Young, Jr. 4433 P Street NW, 20007 202-386-8339 7/2/18 vjyoung1728@gmail.com

Bruce Majors LIB 1200 23rd Street, NW 20037 202-704-6401 brucemajorsdc@gmail.com

Eleanor Holmes Norton DEM Jacqueline Pelt P.O. Box 70626, 20024 202-207-8829 citizenselectnorton@gmail.com

Natale "Lino" Stracuzzi STG 2804 Jasper Road, SE 20020 202-258-1699 stracuzziforcongress@gmail.com

Mayor of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

J.W. Adams Jr. IND 39 Galveston Place SW, 20032 202-615-9318 6/15/18 adams.j.w@yahoo.com

Muriel Bowser DEM Malik K. Williams P.O.  Box 90668, 20090 202-841-2928 malik@murielbowser.com

Dustin 'DC' Canter IND 1115 I Street SE, 20003 202-670-1615 6/15/18 dc@dustincanter.com

Quincy D. Carter IND 4220 9th Street SE, 20032 202-351-7400 6/20/18 carterquincy63@yahoo.com

Ramses Davis IND 1617 21st Pl., SE #101 20020 202-355-4061 7/5/18 rambodavis@yahoo.com

Victoria Gordon IND 217 O Street SW, 20024 202-997-8795 6/15/18 victoriagordan54@yahoo.com

William E. Hunt IND 4017 8th Street NE, 20017 202-269-0863 6/15/18 william.hunt@live.com

George "Action" Jackson IND Michael K. Jackson P.O. Box 90669 20090 202-596-7714 7/6/18 geojackson08@gmail.com

Art Lloyd IND 122 Michigan Avenue NE, 20017 202-848-8802 6/15/18 art.lloyg04@outlook.com

Brian Moore IND 6333 North Capitol St NE, 20011 202-738-8250 6/29/18 brianmoelaw@aol.com

Martin Moulton LIB 1510 5th Street, NW 20001 202-830-8437 mrmoultonlp@gmail.com

Valencia Dannette  Rutledge IND Judith Hawkins 3319 MLK JR. Avenue SE, 20032 202-609-1377 6/15/18 judydavidson50@gmail.com

Frank E. Sewell IND 1618 T Street NW, 20009 202-424-4352 6/29/18 franksewellorg53.com

Jerimiah D. Standback IND 906 H. Street NE, 20002 6/15/18 2013jeremiahjroc@gmail.com

Lyndon Walker IND 5052 Sargent Road NE, 20017 202-910-2829 6/20/18 lynden.p.walker@gmail.com

Ann C. Wilcox STG 7312 Alaska Ave., NW 20012 202-441-3265 ann1wilcox@gmail.com

Michael Christian Woods IND 2100 F Street NW, 20052 202-425-9418 6/15/18 wood@mc4dcmayor.com

Chairman of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Calvin H. Gurley IND 612 Underwood St., NW, 20012 202-262-2368 6/25/18 chgurley@verizon.net

Phil Mendelson DEM 1239 E Street, SE 20003 202-531-1675 m.eric.rogers@gmail.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates

in the November 6, 2018 General Election

Chairman of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Ronald D. Thompson Jr.                   

(withdrew 7/18/18) IND 1550 Butler Street SE, 20020
202-304-6984

6/25/18 rthompsonjr17@gmail.com

At-Large Member of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

S. Kathryn Allen IND 714 Whittier Street NW, 20012 202-321-6890 6/19/18 skallen.DCAtLarge@gmail.com

Anita Bonds DEM 202 Bates Street, NW 20001 202-304-3299 support@anitabonds2018.com

Omekongo Dibinga IND 2724 Knox Terrace SE, 20020 202-251-7746 6/21/18 omekongo@omkongo.com

Denise Hicks LiB 1748 Corcoran Street, NW 20009 213-440-2257 denisehicks@gmail.com

Traci Hughes IND 1342 Florida Avenue, NW, 20009 202-595-4834 6/20/18 traci.hughes@icloud.com

Ambrose Lane Jr. IND 3831 Suitland Rd., SE 20020 202-374-6226 7/6/18 ambrose2m@gmail.com

Rustin M. Lewis IND 3317 Gainesville Street SE, 20020 202-329-5848 6/15/18 info@voterustin.com

Le'Troy Murphy IND 1331 4th St., SE #534 20003 202-580-5594 7/5/18 letroymurphyone@gmail.com

Dionne Reeder IND 1004 Kenyon Street NW, 20010 202-297-0445 6/15/18 alfreda.davis@hotmail.com

David Schwartzman STG 1634 Montague St., NW 20011 202-829-9063 dschwartzman@gmail.com

Elissa Silverman IND P.O. Box 14585, 20004 202-386-2173 6/15/18 elissa@elissa2018.com

Ward 1 Member of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Greg Boyd IND 1760 Hobart Street NW, 20009 202-744-3264 6/15/18 boyd4ward1dc@gmail.com

Anthony Greene IND 3539 6th Street NW, 20010 240-386-9208 6/20/18 grtonyg24@gmail.com

Brianne K Nadeau DEM P.O. Box 73081, 20056 202-573-9256 brianne@briannefordc.com

Jamie Sycamore IND Max Sycamore 909 W Street NW, 20001 202-870-7736 6/15/18 manager@sycamore4dc.com

Chauncey Wreh IND Alpha Bah 3205 Georgia Avenue, NW 20010 202-313-1605 7/10/18 wrehforcouncil@gmail.com

Ward 3 Member of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Mary M. Cheh DEM Matt Frumin 4709 Albermarle St. NW, 20016 202-247-0819 matthewfrumin@gmail.com

Petar  A. Dimtchev IND 4101 Albermarle St. NW, 20016 202-288-0180 6/15/18 petar@petarforward3.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates

in the November 6, 2018 General Election

Ward 5 Member of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Amone Banks IND 2503 Hurston Lane NE, 20018 864-316-5927 6/15/18 amonebanks29@hotmail.com

Kathy Henderson IND 1807 L Street NE, 20002 202-556-5823 6/22/18 khenderson029@aol.com

Kenyan McDuffie DEM P.O. Box 91175, 20090 202-441-5199 rashidmathus@gmail.com

Joyce (Chestnut) Robinson-Paul STG 16 N Street, NW, 20001 202-330-7955 statehood4dcnow@gmail.com

Ward 6 Member of the Council of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Charles Allen DEM 1530 D Street NE, 20002 202-210-5192 charles@charlesallen2018.com

Michael Bekesha REP 28 K Street SE, 20003 202-725-7025 mbekesha@gmail.com

Nathan Brown IND 1001 1st Street NW, 20001 202-210-5377 6/15/18 brown.nathan@yahoo.com

Clayton Aristotle Rosenberg IND 905 6th Street SW, 20024 202-847-9386 7/20/18 claytonrosenberg0@gmail.com

Attorney General for the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Joe Henchman LiB 415 W Street NE, 20002 202-766-5019 jdhenchman@gmail.com

Karl A. Racine DEM John Green P.O. Box 6119, 20044 202-607-5224 john@karlracine.com

United States Senator

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Alpha Bah IND 1218 Savannah Place SE, 20032 202-313-1605 6/15/18 vote4bah@icloud.com

Michael D. Brown DEM 4501 Western Ave., NW 20016 202-537-0739 hrzcom@aol.com

Eleanor Ory STG 1825 T Street NW, 20009 202-299-9375 echo4senate@gmail.com

Marcus D. Thompson IND 1301 U Street SE, 20020 202-787-8929 6/15/18 marcusx2.mt@gmail.com

United States Representative

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Franklin Garcia DEM 2218 Newton Street, NE, 20018 202-460-3046 fgarcia@maestropc.com

Erik Metzroth                 

(withdrew 7/9/18) IND 3825 Fulton Street NW, 20007 757-450-7135 6/15/18 eventmarketing@gmail.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates

in the November 6, 2018 General Election

Ward 1 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Jason Andrean Dorden Blythers P.O. Box 73221 20056 404-394-0891 6/15/18 dblythers@gmail.com

Emily Gasoi 3172 18th Street NW, 20010 617-319-7174 6/15/18 emilygasoi@gmail.com

Callie Kozlak 3646 11th Street, NW, 20010 202-550-8285 7/9/18 calliekozlak@gmail.com

Ward 3 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Dora Currea 3229 Klingle Road NW, 20008 202-531-3700 7/2/18 currea.dora3@gmail.com

Ruth Wattenberg 4129 Harrison Street NW, 20015 202-320-7884 6/15/18 ruth11@me.com

Ward 5 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Adrian Jordan 1401 New York Ave NE, 20002 202-258-7486 6/15/18 athomas.jordan@gmail.com

Jacqui Johnson

2633 Patricia Roberts Harris PL 

NE, 20018 240-676-0877 6/20/18 jdsenna@comcast.net

Bill Lewis 1632 Crittenden St., NE 20017 202-760-9115 6/26/18 7/20/18 wclifestyle@aol.com

Zachary Parker 200 Q Street NE, 20002 773-504-6009 6/22/18 zeparker@gmail.com

Ward 6 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address

Phone 

Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Jessica Sutter 121 13th Street NE, 20002 202-280-5509 6/21/18 jessica@jessicasutter.org

Joe Weedon 1406 C Street NE, 20002 202-277-9410 6/18/18 joeweedon@gmail.com
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